
Platz
Einzel

Name Vorname Bruderschaft MS 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M MS Summe

1 Hemb Wolfgang Polch St. Seb. M04,1 1 4 1 50

2 Franzen Bernhard Wershofen St. Seb. 1 4 3 50

3 Krechel Hans Polch St. Seb. M04,3 1 4 6 50

4 Zimmermann Hans - Werner Rieden St. Hub. 2 3 1 50

5 Daub Günter Polch St. Seb. M04,2 2 3 2 50

6 Sackenheim Horst - Werner Metternich St. Seb. M02,1 3 2 1 50

7 Cürten Franz-Albert Leverkusen PSSV 3 2 2 50

8 Schmitz Harald Metternich St. Seb. M02,2 4 1 0 50

9 Gerhards Dirk Hausen St. Seb. M07,1 5 0 0 50

10 Merkler Klaus Plaidt St. Hub. 1 1 3 1 49

11 Iaffaldano Pasquale SF Hattenheim M06,3 1 1 3 2 49

12 Weinand Manuel Plaidt St. Hub. 1 1 3 3 49

13 Pickel Gangolf Obermendig 1 1 3 4 49

14 Schuwerack Roman Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,1 1 1 3 5 49

15 Neis Frank - Helmut Hausen St. Seb. M07,3 1 2 2 1 49

16 Weber Karl - Josef Plaidt St. Hub. 1 2 2 2 49

17 Mathei Walther Sportschützen Speicher M03,1 1 2 2 3 49

18 Weigel Stefanie SF Hattenheim M06,2 1 2 2 4 49

19 Macher Dieter Metternich St. Seb. 1 3 1 1 49

20 Lange Stephan Wershofen St. Seb. 1 3 1 2 49

21 Nagel Martin Kruft St. Seb. 1 3 1 3 49

22 Marienfeld Andreas Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,3 2 3 1 48

23 Bennewitz Harald Hausen St. Seb. 2 3 2 48

24 Schmitz Daniel Metternich St. Seb. 2 1 2 0 48

25 Meyer Dietmar Obermendig St. Seb. 2 2 1 1 48

26 Sattler Christoph Hausen St. Seb. 2 2 1 2 48

27 Müller Roland Obermendig St. Seb. 2 2 1 3 48

28 Gauggel Stefan Metternich St. Seb. 2 2 1 4 48

29 Budde Markus Hausen St. Seb. 2 3 0 0 48

30 Balmes Torsten Plaidt St. Hub. 1 1 2 1 0 47

31 Neis Silke - Franka - Helmuta Hausen St. Seb. M07,2 3 1 1 0 47

31 Durwen Harald Niederzissen St. Hub. 3 1 1 0 47

31 Adrian Uwe Lintdorf 3 1 1 0 47

34 Kraut Ralf Hausen St. Seb. 3 2 0 0 47

34 Schmitz Walther Metternich St. Seb. M05,2 3 2 0 0 47

34 Barth Eugen Hattenheim Schützenfreunde M06,1 3 2 0 0 47

34 Weber Maren Plaidt St. Hub. 3 2 0 0 47

38 Alflen Lars Metternich St. Seb. M02,3 1 2 2 0 46

39 Bunkhorst Willfried Leverkusen PSSV 1 2 1 1 0 46

40 Respondek Christopher Hausen St. Seb. 4 1 0 46

40 Neuser Thomas Metternich St. Seb. M05,3 4 1 0 46

42 Zirwes Michael Anton Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,2 4 1 0 0 46

42 Bobrowski Jasper Metternich St. Seb. M05,1 4 1 0 0 46

44 Müller Peter TIR Echternach M03,2 2 1 1 1 0 45

45 Schlosser Lars Ehringhausen Tell SV M08,1 2 1 2 0 0 45

46 Dittmer Wolfgang Ehringhausen Tell SV M08,3 1 3 1 0 0 45

46 Poerzgen Dr. Hans - Jakob Daun Sportschützen 1 3 1 0 0 45

48 Leicht Dennis Metternich St. Seb. 2 2 1 0 44

48 Heitz Reiner BDMP 2 2 1 0 44

50 Koffer Hans - Jürgen Hausen St. Seb. 1 4 0 0 44

51 Brandenburg Gabriele Daun Sportschützen 3 1 1 0 43

52 Rinker Joachim Plaidt St. Hub. 1 1 2 1 0 0 43

53 Gräf Heinz Neuwied SSC 3 1 1 0 0 43

54 Ströter Hans Hausen St. Seb. 1 2 1 1 0 0 42

54 Butzbach Helmut TIR Echternach M03,3 1 2 1 1 0 0 42

56 Wienpahl Maik Obermendig 1 1 3 0 0 42

57 Müller Stefan Hausen St. Seb. 2 1 1 1 0 41

58 Schönberger Jürgen Münchhausen SV Diana M08,2 2 3 0 0 41

59 Prizio Claudio Hausen St. Seb. 1 2 2 0 0 41

60 Zwaka Mathias Plaidt St. Hub. 1 3 1 0 0 40

61 Fichter Jannik Hausen St. Seb. 1 3 1 0 0 37

62 Geck Michael Münchhausen SV Diana 2 1 2 0 0 36

63 Schüller Bernd DSU 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 33

64 Bennewitz Heike Hausen St. Seb. 1 1 2 1 0 0 29
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Mannschaft 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M Summe Platz

Polch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 5 146 1

Niederzissen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 4 2 138 2

Speicher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 2 4 136 3

Metternich 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 4 1 133 4

Hausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 7 1 2 132 5

Hattenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 5 3 1 131 6

Metternich 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 6 1 2 128 7

Ehringshausen 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 8 0 0 118 8



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Marienfeld Andreas 2 2 1 48

Schuwerack Roman 1 2 2 46

Zirwes Michael Anton 1 3 1 44

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 4 2 138Summe der Besten 3

Niederzissen

Mayen - Hausen



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Schmitz Harald 1 1 2 1 47

Sackenheim Horst - Werner 1 2 2 46

Alflen Lars 2 1 2 40

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 4 1 133Summe der Besten 3

Metternich 1

Mayen - Hausen



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Mathei Walther 1 1 1 2 47

Müller Peter 3 1 1 47

Butzbach Helmut 1 2 1 1 42

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 2 4 136Summe der Besten 3

Speicher

Mayen - Hausen



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Hemb Wolfgang 1 1 3 49

Daub Günter 1 3 1 49

Krechel Hans 2 2 1 48

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 5 146Summe der Besten 3

Polch

Mayen - Hausen



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Bobrowski Jasper 1 1 1 2 47

Neuser Thomas 1 1 3 41

Schmitz Walther 2 1 2 40

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 6 1 2 128Summe der Besten 3

Metternich 2

Mayen - Hausen



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Iaffaldano Pasquale 1 1 2 1 47

Weigel Stefanie 2 3 43

Barth Eugen 2 1 1 1 41

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 5 3 1 131Summe der Besten 3

Hattenheim

Mayen - Hausen



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Gerhards Dirk 2 1 1 1 45

Neis Frank - Helmut 1 4 44

Neis Silke - Franka - Helmuta 1 1 2 1 43

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 7 1 2 132Summe der Besten 3

Hausen

Mayen - Hausen



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

Schlosser Lars 2 3 43

Dittmer Wolfgang 2 3 43

Schönberger Jürgen 1 1 1 2 32

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10M Summe

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 8 0 0 118Summe der Besten 3

Ehringshausen

Mayen - Hausen


